
  
 

 
 

 
                                                                                                                                   

                  
      यू.आर.एस.सी./सावᭅजिनक िनिवदा सूचना सं/URSC/PUBLIC TENDER NOTICE NO.,05/19-20             15.04.2019                                                    
  भारत के रा᳦पित कᳱ ओर से ᮧधान, ᮓय एव ंभडंार, यू.आर. राव उपᮕह के᭠ᮤ 

(यूआरएससी), ᳇ारा िन᳜िलिखत मदᲂ कᳱ आपूᳶत के िलए केवल ई-ᮧापण के जᳯरए िनिवदाए ंआमंिᮢत ह:ᱹ 
On behalf of the President of India, Head, Purchase & Stores, U R Rao Satellite Centre [URSC] invites tenders   ONLY   through e-procurement   for supply of the following. 
 
           एकल भाग िनिवदा / Single Part Tenders 

  ᮓम. 
स ं

Sl. No. 
िनिवदा सदंभᭅ 

TENDER  REFERENCE 
संिᭃ᳙ िववरण 

BRIEF DESCRIPTION 
01 ISAC/CE/2019-E0-6830-01 यािंᮢकᳱ िनरीᭃण के िलए कायᭅ सिंवदा Work Contract for Mechanical Inspection 
02 ISAC/IR/2019-E0-6775-01 ᭭टैमटे लिेपत काला कै᭡टन Stamet Coated Black Kapton 
03 ISAC/GE/2018-E0-6172-01 धात ुᳰफ᭨म ि᭭थर ᮧितरोधक RNR55E Metal Film Fixed Resistors RNR55E                                                                                                                                                                                 For Sl.No.            For Sl.No.          For Sl.No.                                                                                   01                          02                          03 

  
  िनिवदा डाउनलोड    
  Tender Download :        01.05.2019        07.05.2019       13.05.2019         UPTO       23.00 HRS (IST) 

            बोली जमा करना      Bid Submission       :        01.05.2019        07.05.2019       13.05.2019          UPTO       23.30 HRS (IST)        
     बोली मोहरबदं करना                :        02.05.2019        08.05.2019      14.05.2019          FROM      09.00 HRS (IST)      Bid Sealing                    :        02.05.2019        08.05.2019     14.05.2019          TO            16.00 HRS (IST)                                                           
    ᮧािधकरण खोलना                             02.05.2019        08.05.2019     14.05.2019          FROM      16.15 HRS (IST)    Open Authorization :        07.05.2019        10.05.2019    16.05.2019          TO             09.30 HRS (IST)                                                              
    िनिवदा खोलना                             Tender Opening :        07.05.2019        10.05.2019    16.05.2019          ON            10.00 HRS (IST) 
  
                                                                                                                                      Page 1 of 2    

                                         भारत सरकार, अंतᳯरᭃ िवभाग /GOVERNMENT OF INDIA, DEPARTMENT OF SPACE 
                  यू.आर. राव उपᮕह के᭠ᮤ (यू.आर.एस.सी.)/ U R Rao Satellite Centre [URSC]                 (पूवᭅ मᱶ इसरो उपᮕह के᭠ᮤ/Formerly known as ISRO Satellite Centre)                       एच.ए.एल. एयरपोटᭅ रोड, िवमानपुरा पो᭭ट, HAL Airport Road, Vimanapura Post, बᱶगलूᱧ / BENGALURU - 560 017 भारत / INDIA 



 वैध िडजीटल ह᭭ताᭃर ᮧमाणपᮢ (डी. एस.सी) ᮧा᳙ इ᭒छुक िनिवदाकार https://eprocure.isro.gov.in  पर लॉग इन करके अपने ᮧ᭭ताव ऑनलाईन भेज सकत ेह।ᱹ कोई िनिवदा शु᭨क लागू नहᱭ ह।ै िनिवदाए ंउपि᭭थत िनिवदाकार अथवा उनके ᮧािधकृत ᮧितिनिधयᲂ के सामने खोली जाएगंी बशतᱷ ᳰक उनके पास वैध ᮧािधकार पᮢ हो। 
Interested Tenderers  having  valid Digital Signature Certificate [DSC] may  login  to https://eprocure.isro.gov.in  and  submit  offers  online.  No Tender fees applicable. Tenders will be opened in the presence of attending Tenderers or their Authorized Representative, only on production of valid Authorisation  Letter.  िनिवदाकताᭅ के पूवᭅ बोली बैठक के संदभᭅ मᱶ िव᭭तृत िनबंधनᲂ के िलए हमारे वेबसाइट 
https://eprocure.isro.gov.in को भी लॉग इन करᱶ। 
Tenderers should also login to our website, https://eprocure.isro.gov.in for detailed special terms with respect to Pre-Bid Meeting.  
उपरोᲦ के संबंध मᱶ शुि᭟दपᮢ/अनुशेष, यᳰद कोई हो, तो उसे हमारे ई-पोटᭅल एव ंवेबसाइट पर ᮧकािशत  
ᳰकया जाएगा। 
Corrigendum/Addendum, if any, with related to above shall be hosted in our e- portal & Website. 
                                                             
 
                                                                                                 Sd/- 

                           ᮧधान, ᮓय व भंडार/Head, Purchase & Stores 
                    Page 2 of 2   



 


